Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2008-0022

FRA-2005-23080

FRA-2005-23080

FRA-2003-16175

FRA-2003-16175

FRA-1999-5102

FRA-1999-5102

FRA-2002-13251
FRA-2002-13251
FRA-2003-15196
FRA-2003-15196

FRA-2006-26460

FRA-2006-26460

FRA-2007-0007

FRA-2007-0007

FRA-2007-27413

FRA-2007-27413

FRA-2007-28885

FRA-2007-28885

FRA-2007-27322

Document Id

FRA-2008-0022-0001

FRA-2005-23080-0011

FRA-2005-23080-0011.1

FRA-2003-16175-0005

FRA-2003-16175-0005.1

FRA-1999-5102-0015

FRA-1999-5102-0015.1

FRA-2002-13251-0006
FRA-2002-13251-0006.1
FRA-2003-15196-0003
FRA-2003-15196-0003.1

FRA-2006-26460-0005

FRA-2006-26460-0005.1

FRA-2007-0007-0004

FRA-2007-0007-0004.1

FRA-2007-27413-0004

FRA-2007-27413-0004.1

FRA-2007-28885-0004

FRA-2007-28885-0004.1

FRA-2007-27322-0013

Title

Proposed Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Comment Request

American Public
Transportation Association -
Comparison of APTA to CFR

American Public
Transportation Association -
Comparison of APTA to CFR

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
letter Regarding Extension of
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision leter
Regarding Extension of
Waiver Petition

U.S.DOT/FRA - Decision
U.S.DOT/FRA - Decision
U.S.DOT/FRA - Decision
U.S.DOT/FRA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

Union Pacific Railroad - V-
TMS Informational Filing
V1.1-FRA

Date
Received

02/26/2008

02/26/2008

02/26/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008
02/27/2008
02/27/2008
02/27/2008
02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/27/2008

02/28/2008

02/28/2008

02/28/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2007-27322

FRA-2003-15144

FRA-2003-15144

FRA-2008-0009

FRA-2007-27322-0013.1

FRA-2003-15144-0010

FRA-2003-15144-0010.1

FRA-2008-0009-0001

Union Pacific Railroad - V-
TMS Informational Filing
V1.1-FRA

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority (Metrolink) -
Annual Report ot the FRA
Railroad Safety Board dated
1/30/08

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority (Metrolink) -
Annual Report ot the FRA
Railroad Safety Board dated
1/30/08

Establishment of an
Emergency Relief Docket for
Calendar Year 2008

*** End of Search Results ***

02/28/2008

02/28/2008

02/28/2008

02/29/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



